g%\ Ahmadu Bello University
L5 Zaria - Nigeria

Basic Information

APP/2025/5681367046019639836

Full Name: MUSA, THEOPHILUS

Date of Birth: 2007-02-14 - (18 yrs)

Place of Birth: General hospital dutse alhaji

Gender: Male

Marital Status: Single

Country: Nigeria

State: FCT LGA:
Phone Number: 09021619151 Email:

Next of Kin Details

Full Name MALACHI MUSA Relationship

Phone 09021619151 Email

Course Detalils

Faculty Arts Department

Programme B.A Theatre and Performing Arts

Bwari

theo09631@gmail.com

Sibling

malachi@gmail.com

Theatre and Performing Arts



JAMB Detalils

JAMB No.

UTME Result

1. English Language

2. Christian Religious Knowledge
3. Government

4 . Literature in English

Jamb Score

PUTME Score

Aggregate Score

202550074868GA

58

49

51

41

199.00

194

197



