

Basic Information

APP/2025/5681367046019639836

Full Name:	MUSA, THEOPHILUS		
Date of Birth:	2007-02-14 - (18 yrs)		
Place of Birth:	General hospital dutse alhaji		
Gender:	Male		
Marital Status:	Single		
Country:	Nigeria		
State:	FCT	LGA:	Bwari
Phone Number:	09021619151	Email:	theo09631@gmail.com

Next of Kin Details

Full Name	MALACHI MUSA	Relationship	Sibling
Phone	09021619151	Email	malachi@gmail.com

Course Details

Faculty	Arts	Department	Theatre and Performing Arts
Programme B.A Theatre and Performing Arts			

JAMB Details

JAMB No.	202550074868GA			
UTME Result				
1 . English Language	58			
2 . Christian Religious Knowledge	49			
3 . Government	51			
4 . Literature in English	41			
Jamb Score	199.00			
PUTME Score	194			
Aggregate Score	197			